DIMANCHE 22 JUIN 2025

Allure Moyenne

DEPART 7H 30 23 km/h
ORCHAISE - -
HERBAULT 4.8 4,8
GOMBERGEAN ] 7,0 11,8
ST AMAND LONGPRE 7.0 18,8
AMBLOY 4,0 22,8
SASNIERES 3,2 26,0
HOUSSAY 3,8 29,8
THORE LA ROCHETTE 9,2 39,0
LE GUE DU LOIR 4,0 43,0
VENDOME 9,3 52,3
COULOMMIERS 7.9 60,2
PERIGNY 5,7 65,9
VILLEROMAIN 1,8 67,7
TOURAILLES 6,4 74,1
LANDES LE GAULOIS 4,4 78,5
JUSSE - 78,5
MARCHE 5,5 84,0
ORCHAISE 5,0 89,0




